

GolfSuites Tulsa Announces Upcoming Fall Fest, Fair Food & Football!

Don't let COVID-19 get you down. Take a break from 2020's disappointments and have some fun at the GolfSuites Fall Fest featuring Fun, Fair Food, & Football.

TULSA, OKLAHOMA, UNITED STATES, October 21, 2020 /EINPresswire.com/ -- This year has brought many disappointments for Tulsan's; from missing out on our favorite dishes at the State Fair & playing carnival games to attending beloved Football games.

Worry no longer!

You can now get out of the house and have Fun with the Entire Family at GolfSuites Tulsa Outdoor Fall Fest!

Satisfy your taste buds with the fair foods we all love, Cotton Candy, Turkey Legs, Corn On-the-Cob, Corn Dogs, Funnel Cakes, and more!

When you're done filling your bellies, take the family on a hayride or play one of the many carnival games available!





Fun for the Entire Family

There will also be 4 different areas with "Fall Family Photo" backdrops available for guests to take fun candid photos.

So, shake the cobwebs off those costumes and join GolfSuites for an entertainment and funfilled weekend! Masks encouraged - not required, per current local city mandates.

FRIDAY - 10/30 11 AM to Close - Fair Foods Menu available in your suites 4 PM - 8 PM Hayrides

SATURDAY - 10/31

11 AM - 3 PM - Carnival Games* & Fair
Foods in Outdoor 19th Hole

11 AM - Close - Fair Foods Menu
available in your suites

11 AM - 6 PM - Hayrides

1 PM - Kids Pie Eating Contest (with prizes)

2 PM - Adult Pie Eating Contest (with prizes)



Join us at the GolfSuites Fall Fest in Tulsa

SUNDAY - 11/1

11 AM - 3 PM - Hayrides

11 AM - Close - Fair Foods Menu available in your suites

Where:

Riverwalk Tulsa in Jenks 600 Riverwalk Terrace Jenks, OK 74037

Need <u>content marketing</u> just like this press release?

DioniciaMcCallum
GolfSuites Tulsa
+1 918-528-7717
InfoTulsa@golfsuites.com
Visit us on social media:

Facebook

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/528931126

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2020 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.